

G.R. Case No. 281/2011.

Order dated 13.04.2018

Today is fixed for appearance and Death Report. Both parties are present.

Out of 16 accused persons, 05 accused persons are present and 01 accused person is absent by filing time petition. The same is considered and allowed.

Received Report from the Police with respect to the death of accused Rakesh Bauri. Accordingly, considering the Death Report, accused Rakesh Bauri is filed for every in this record. No steps have been taken by the other 09 accused persons. Considering Resolution of the Bar, no adverse orders is passed on this date.

To 13.07.2018 for appearance of all 15 accused persons. In default Warrant of Arrest.

D/C by me.

J.M.5th Court,
Asansol, Burdwan.

J.M.5th Court,
Asansol, Burdwan.